Q0.5¢m
Classical

STATEMENT CERTIFYING COMPLIANCE WITH
SECTION 73.3580

| hereby certify that notice of the filing of an application for the Renewal of
License of KMUC has been accomplished in the manner prescribed by Section
73.3580 of the Rules and Regulations of the Federal Communications
Commission, as modified by Pre-Filing Announcement Requirements, 2020-
2023 Renewal Applications, Order, DA 20-511 (rel. May 13, 2020).

The requisite post-filing renewal announcements, copies of which are attached,
were broadcast over KMUC on the dates and at the times specified below:

DATES TIMES (Central Time)
10/1/2020 08:39:00

10/16/2020 17:19:00

11/1/2020 08:39:00

11/16/2020 09:39:00

12/1/2020 13:39:00

12/16/2020 21:19:00

Post-filing Renewal Announcements for KMUC:

On January 25, 2013 KMUC was granted a license by the Federal
Communications Commission to serve the public interest as a public trustee
until February 1, 2021. Our license will expire on February 1, 2021. We have filed
an application for license renewal. A copy of this application is available for
public inspection at www.fcc.gov. [t contains information concerning the
station’s performance since January 25, 2013.

Individuals who wish to advise the FCC of facts relating to our renewal
application, and to whether this station has operated in the public interest,
should file comments and petitions with the FCC by January 1, 2021. Further
information concerning the FCC's broadcast license renewal process is
available at KBIA, 78 McReynolds Hall, Columbia, MO 65211 or may be obtained
from the FCC, Washington, D.C. 20554, www.fcc.gov.

Signed: M MW Mark Johnson - Chief Engineer KBIA | KAUD | KMUC
Dated: 12/22/2020

KBIA FM, 78 McReynolds Hall, University of Missouri, Columbia, MO 65211-2010 573.882.3431



UNIVERSITY OF MISSOURI - COLUMBIA

Program Log (Portrait)

For Dates 10/01/2020 to 10/01/2020

Station = "KBIA2"

KBIA2 Program Log for Thursday, October 1, 2020

Time

08:19:00

08:39:00

08:59:00

08:59:30

08:59:45

09:00:00 - 09:59:00

09:01:00 - 09:04:00

09:04:00 - 09:05:45

09:05:45 - 09:06:00

09:19:00
09:19:30

09:39:00
09:39:30

09:59:00

09:59:30

09:59:45

10:00:00 - 10:59:00

10:01:00 - 10:04:00

10:04:00 - 10:05:45

10:05:45 - 10:06:00

10:19:00
10:19:30

Operators Signature

Cart

720

900C

639
540
651

607C
608

695C
725

609
635
651

696C
732

Log Description/Source

Availset (:00 Remaining)
CITY OF COLUMBIA OFFICE OF CULT

Availset (:00 Remaining)
KMUC PROMOTIONS

Availset (:00 Remaining)
KMUC PROGRAM PROMOS

KMUC PROGRAM PROMOS
KBIA LEGAL ID'S

CLASSICAL 24/AV SAT

NPR NEWSCAST I/AV SAT

NPR NEWSCAST II/AV SAT

FUNDING CREDITS FROM NETWORK/AV SAT
Availset (:00 Remaining)

KMUC PROGRAM PROMOS
KMUC PROGRAM PROMOS

Availset (:00 Remaining)
OSHER LIFELONG LEARNING OF MU E
KMUC MEMBERSHIP PROMOS

Availset (:00 Remaining)
MU INTERNATIONAL PROGRAMS

SHAKESPEARE'S PIZZA (TR)
KBIA LEGAL ID'S

CLASSICAL 24/AV SAT

NPR NEWSCAST I/AV SAT

NPR NEWSCAST II/AV SAT

FUNDING CREDITS FROM NETWORK/AV SAT

Availset (:00 Remaining)
OSHER LIFELONG LEARNING OF MU E
MU SCHOOL OF MUSIC

On Off Operators Signature

1:00

1:00

:30
115
15

:30
:30

:30
:30

:30
15
15

Copy Name

Pri

(s)| 720 - KMUC ART & CULTURE 200

(s)|900C - KMUC RENEWAL 250

(s) 639 - DEUTCHE WELLE PRON 128
(s)| 540 - THE CHOPIN CAFE REC 150

legal id

255

(s) 607C - PITTSBURGH SYMPH( 185
(s)|608 - NEW CLASSICAL TRACK 128

(s)|695C - NY PHIL OSHER 190
(s)| 725 - TERRY SMITH TESTIMO 175

(s)|609 - 2019 EURO CLASSICS P 180
(s)|635 - RM SHAKES PROMO 175

legal id

:30| (s) 696C - CGA OSHER
:30 (s)|732 - MIZZOU MUSIC GAINES|185

255

190
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UNIVERSITY OF MISSOURI - COLUMBIA

Program Log (Portrait)
For Dates 10/16/2020 to 10/16/2020
Station = "KBIA2"

KBIA2 Program Log for Friday, October 16, 2020

Time Cart Log Description/Source
Availset (:00 Remaining)
16:39:00 345C UNIVERSITY SUBARU
16:39:15 607C KMUC PROGRAM PROMOS
16:39:45 692 KMUC ID's
Availset (:00 Remaining)
16:59:00 313C MACADOODLES (TR)
16:59:15 761 Higday Mozart Trust
Availset (:00 Remaining)
16:59:45 651 KBIA LEGAL ID'S
17:00:00 - 17:59:00 CLASSICAL 24/AV SAT
17:01:00 - 17:04:00 NPR NEWSCAST I/AV SAT
17:04:00 - 17:05:45 NPR NEWSCAST II/AV SAT
17:05:45 - 17:06:00 FUNDING CREDITS FROM NETWORK/AV SAT
Availset (:00 Remaining)
17:19:00 900C KMUC PROMOTIONS
Availset (:00 Remaining)
17:39:00 8 Higday Mozart Trust
17:39:30 724 KMUC MEMBERSHIP PROMOS
Availset (:00 Remaining)
17:59:00 696C OSHER LIFELONG LEARNING OF MU E
17:59:30 769 KBIA MEMBERSHIP PROMOS
Availset (:00 Remaining)
17:59:45 651 KBIA LEGAL ID'S

18:00:00 - 19:00:00

Availset
18:59:00 314C
18:59:15

18:59:45

695C
651

19:00:00 - 19:59:00

Operators Signature

CLASSICAL GUITAR ALIVE/AV SAT

(:00 Remaining)

MACADOODLES (TR)
OSHER LIFELONG LEARNING OF MU E
KBIA LEGAL ID'S

EVENING ORCHESTRA/AV SAT

Off Operators Signature

15
:30
15

15
:30

15

1:00

:30
:30

:30
15

15

15

:30
15

N Copy Name

Pri

(s)| 345C - OUTBACK 2020 200
(s) 607C - PITTSBURGH SYMPH(185
(s) 692 - STEPHEN THARP 128

(s) 313C - BEER 190
(s) 761 - SUNDAY BAROQUE PR(175

legal id 255

(s)/900C - KMUC RENEWAL 250

(s)|8 - LUNCH WITH MOZART SP(200

(s) 724 - C SEITZ TESTIMONIAL 175
(s) 696C - CGA OSHER 190
(s) 769 - KMUC IRA - 15 185

legal id 255
(s)|314C - SPIRITS 190
(s)|695C - NY PHIL OSHER 190

legal id 255
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UNIVERSITY OF MISSOURI - COLUMBIA

Program Log (Portrait)
For Dates 11/01/2020 to 11/01/2020
Station = "KBIA2"

KBIA2 Program Log for Sunday, November 1, 2020

Time Cart Log Description/Source
08:05:45 - 08:06:00 FUNDING CREDITS FROM NETWORK/AV SAT
Availset (:00 Remaining)
08:19:00 763 Higday Mozart Trust
08:19:15 130C SHAKESPEARE'S PIZZA (TR)
08:19:30 639 KMUC PROGRAM PROMOS
Availset (:00 Remaining)
08:39:00 900C KMUC PROMOTIONS
Availset (:00 Remaining)
08:59:00 612 KMUC PROGRAM PROMOS
08:59:30 692 KMUC ID's
08:59:45 651 KBIA LEGAL ID'S
09:01:00 - 09:04:00 NPR NEWSCAST I/AV SAT
09:04:00 - 09:05:45 NPR NEWSCAST II/AV SAT
09:05:45 - 09:06:00 FUNDING CREDITS FROM NETWORK/AV SAT
Availset (:00 Remaining)
09:19:00 763 Higday Mozart Trust
09:19:15 609 MU INTERNATIONAL PROGRAMS
09:19:45 540 KMUC PROGRAM PROMOS
Availset (:00 Remaining)
09:39:00 199C ODYSSEY MUSIC SERIES (TR)
09:39:30 612 KMUC PROGRAM PROMOS
Availset (:00 Remaining)
09:59:00 720C KMUC MEMBERSHIP PROMOS
09:59:30 130C SHAKESPEARE'S PIZZA (TR)
09:59:45 651 KBIA LEGAL ID'S
10:01:00 - 10:04:00 NPR NEWSCAST I/AV SAT
10:04:00 - 10:05:45 NPR NEWSCAST II/AV SAT
10:19:00 - 10:19:15 FUNDING CREDITS FROM NETWORK/AV SAT
Availset (:00 Remaining)
10:19:00 763 Higday Mozart Trust
10:19:15 655 KMUC PROGRAM PROMOS
10:19:45 769 KBIA MEMBERSHIP PROMOS
Operators Signature On Off Operators Signature

15
15
:30

1:00

:30
15
15

15
:30
115

:30
:30

:30
15
15

15
:30
15

N Copy Name Pri

(s) 763 - SUNDAY BAROQUE 200
(s)|130C - SOCIALLY DISTANCELC 175
(s) 639 - DEUTCHE WELLE PRON128

(s)/900C - KMUC RENEWAL 250

(s) 612 - CHICAGO SYMPHONY (|128
(s) 692 - STEPHEN THARP 128
legal id 255

(s) 763 - SUNDAY BAROQUE 200
(s) 609 - 2019 EURO CLASSICS P /180
(s)| 540 - THE CHOPIN CAFE REC 150

(s) 199C - LOVE AND FRIENDSHI|{190
(s)|612 - CHICAGO SYMPHONY C 128

(s) 720C - SUSTAINING MEMBER 185
(s) 130C - SOCIALLY DISTANCEL|175
legal id 255

(s)| 763 - SUNDAY BAROQUE 200
(s) 655 - WEDNESDAY EVENING 185
(s) 769 - KMUC IRA - 15 185

On Off
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UNIVERSITY OF MISSOURI - COLUMBIA

Program Log (Portrait)
For Dates 11/16/2020 to 11/16/2020
Station = "KBIA2"

KBIA2 Program Log for Monday, November 16, 2020

Time Cart

191C
696C

08:19:00
08:19:30

08:39:00 732
08:39:30 639

08:59:00 602C

08:59:30 540

08:59:45 651

09:00:00 - 09:59:00

09:01:00 - 09:04:00

09:04:00 - 09:05:45

09:05:45 - 09:06:00

09:19:00 297C
09:19:30 564

09:39:00 900C

09:59:00 719C

09:59:30 692

09:59:45 651

10:00:00 - 10:59:00

10:01:00 - 10:04:00

10:04:00 - 10:05:45

10:05:45 - 10:06:00

10:19:00 345C

10:19:15 655
10:19:45 604

Operators Signature

Log Description/Source
Availset (:00 Remaining)

MUSEUM OF ART & ARCHAEOLOGY
OSHER LIFELONG LEARNING OF MU E

Availset (:00 Remaining)
MU SCHOOL OF MUSIC

KMUC PROGRAM PROMOS

Availset (:00 Remaining)

KMUC CTVD Promos

KMUC PROGRAM PROMOS

KBIA LEGAL ID'S

CLASSICAL 24/AV SAT

NPR NEWSCAST I/AV SAT

NPR NEWSCAST II/AV SAT

FUNDING CREDITS FROM NETWORK/AV SAT

Availset (:00 Remaining)
PRIMARIS

KBIA MEMBERSHIP PROMOS

Availset (:00 Remaining)
KMUC PROMOTIONS

Availset (:00 Remaining)
KMUC MEMBERSHIP PROMOS

KMUC ID's

KBIA LEGAL ID'S

CLASSICAL 24/AV SAT

NPR NEWSCAST I/AV SAT

NPR NEWSCAST II/AV SAT

FUNDING CREDITS FROM NETWORK/AV SAT

Availset (:00 Remaining)

UNIVERSITY SUBARU
KMUC PROGRAM PROMOS
KMUC CTVD Promos

On Off Operators Signature

:30
:30

:30
:30

:30
15
15

:30
:30

1:00

:30
15
15

15
:30
115

N Copy Name Pri

(s)|191C - AMERICAN WOMEN AF200
(s) 696C - CGA OSHER 190

(s)| 732 - MIZZOU MUSIC GAINES 185
(s) 639 - DEUTCHE WELLE PRON128

(s)|602C - KMUC CTVD 2 185
(s) 540 - THE CHOPIN CAFE REC|150

legal id 255

(s)297C - OPEN ENROLLMENT 2200
(s) 564 - KMUC LEGACY RECORIL 128

(s)/900C - KMUC RENEWAL

250

(s)| 719C - SUSTAINING MEMBER 185

(s)|692 - STEPHEN THARP 128
legal id 255
(s)| 345C - OUTBACK 2020 200

(s) 655 - WEDNESDAY EVENING 185
(s)|604 - KMUC CTVD 15-1 128

On Off
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UNIVERSITY OF MISSOURI - COLUMBIA

Program Log (Portrait)
For Dates 12/01/2020 to 12/01/2020
Station = "KBIA2"

KBIA2 Program Log for Tuesday, December 1, 2020

Time Cart

Availset
812C
692

12:59:00
12:59:30

12:59:45 651

13:00:00 - 13:59:00

13:01:00 - 13:04:00

13:04:00 - 13:05:45

13:05:45 - 13:06:00

Log Description/Source

(:00 Remaining)

KMUC MEMBERSHIP PROMOS

KMUC ID’s

KBIA LEGAL ID'S

CLASSICAL 24/AV SAT

NPR NEWSCAST I/AV SAT

NPR NEWSCAST II/AV SAT

FUNDING CREDITS FROM NETWORK/AV SAT

Availset (:00 Remaining)
13:19:00 813C KMUC MEMBERSHIP PROMOS
13:19:30 62C Columbia Center for Urban Agric

Availset (:00 Remaining)
13:39:00 900C KMUC PROMOTIONS

Availset (:00 Remaining)
13:59:00 811C KMUC MEMBERSHIP PROMOS
13:59:30 540 KMUC PROGRAM PROMOS
13:59:45 651 KBIA LEGAL ID'S

14:00:00 - 14:59:00

14:01:00 - 14:04:00

14:04:00 - 14:05:45

14:05:45 - 14:06:00

CLASSICAL 24/AV SAT

NPR NEWSCAST I/AV SAT

NPR NEWSCAST II/AV SAT

FUNDING CREDITS FROM NETWORK/AV SAT

Availset (:00 Remaining)
14:19:00 811C KMUC MEMBERSHIP PROMOS
14:19:30 297C PRIMARIS

Availset (:00 Remaining)
14:39:00 812C KMUC MEMBERSHIP PROMOS
14:39:30 17C HEART OF MISSOURI UNITED WAY

Availset (:00 Remaining)
14:59:00 813C KMUC MEMBERSHIP PROMOS
14:59:30 540 KMUC PROGRAM PROMOS
14:59:45 651 KBIA LEGAL ID'S

Operators Signature On

Off Operators Signature

Len

:30
15
15

:30
:30

1:00

:30
15
15

:30
:30

:30
:30

:30
15
15

N Copy Name Pri

(s) 812C - KMUC GIVING TUESD£200

(s) 692 - STEPHEN THARP 128
legal id 255

(s) 813C - KMUC GIVING TUESD£200
(s) 62C - HOLIDAY HOOTENANN) 190

(s) 900C - KMUC RENEWAL 250

(s) 811C - KMUC GIVING TUESD/ 200
(s) 540 - THE CHOPIN CAFE REC 150

legal id 255

(s) 811C - KMUC GIVING TUESD/ 200
(s) 297C - OPEN ENROLLMENT 2200

(s) 812C - KMUC GIVING TUESD/ 200
(s) 17C - LIVE UNITED 190

(s) 813C - KMUC GIVING TUESD/ 200
(s) 540 - THE CHOPIN CAFE REC 150

legal id 255

On Off
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UNIVERSITY OF MISSOURI - COLUMBIA

Program Log (Portrait)

For Dates 12/16/2020 to 12/16/2020

Station = "KBIA2"

KBIA2 Program Log for Wednesday, December 16, 2020

Time
20:00:00 - 20:59:00

20:59:00
20:59:30
20:59:45

21:00:00 - 21:59:00

21:19:00

21:39:00
21:39:30

21:59:00
21:59:30
21:59:45

22:00:00 - 22:59:00

22:19:00
22:19:30

22:39:00
22:39:30

22:59:00
22:59:30
22:59:45

23:00:00 - 23:59:00

23:30:00
23:30:30

23:59:00
23:59:30
23:59:45

Operators Signature

Cart

17C
143C
651

900C

600C
761

655
692
651

607C
608

618C
762

605C
540
651

732
725

609
605
651

Log Description/Source

EVENING ORCHESTRA/AV SAT

Availset

(:00 Remaining)

HEART OF MISSOURI UNITED WAY
DULLE-TRIMBLE FUNERAL HOME

KBIA LEGAL ID'S

CLASSICAL 24/AV SAT

Availset

KMUC PROMOTIONS

Availset
KMUC PROMOTIONS
Higday Mozart Trust

Availset

KMUC PROGRAM PROMOS
KMUC ID's

KBIA LEGAL ID'S

CLASSICAL 24/AV SAT
Availset

KMUC PROGRAM PROMOS
KMUC PROGRAM PROMOS

Availset

KMUC MEMBERSHIP PROMOS

Higday Mozart Trust

Availset

KMUC CTVD Promos
KMUC PROGRAM PROMOS
KBIA LEGAL ID'S

CLASSICAL 24/AV SAT

Availset

MU SCHOOL OF MUSIC

KMUC MEMBERSHIP PROMOS

Availset

(:00 Remaining)

(:00 Remaining)

(:00 Remaining)

(:00 Remaining)

(:00 Remaining)

(:00 Remaining)

(:00 Remaining)

(:00 Remaining)

MU INTERNATIONAL PROGRAMS

KMUC CTVD Promos
KBIA LEGAL ID'S

On Off

Operators Signature

:30
15
15

:00

:30
:30

:30
115
15

:30
:30

:30
:30

:30
15
15

:30
:30

:30
15
15

N Copy Name Pri

(s)|17C - LIVE UNITED 190
(s)|143C - PUBLIC VISITATIONS 190

legal id 255

(s)/900C - KMUC RENEWAL 250

(s) 600C - 2020 90.5 SHOP LOCAL 190
(s)| 761 - SUNDAY BAROQUE PR(175

(s)| 655 - WEDNESDAY EVENING 185
(s) 692 - STEPHEN THARP 128
legal id 255

(s) 607C - PITTSBURGH SYMPH( 185
(s)|608 - NEW CLASSICAL TRACK 128

(s) 618C - KMUC 2020 EOY 200
(s)| 762 - SUNDAY BAROQUE PR(175

(s)|605C - KMUC CTVD 5 185
(s)| 540 - THE CHOPIN CAFE REC 150

legal id 255

(s)| 732 - MIZZOU MUSIC GAINES 185
(s)| 725 - TERRY SMITH TESTIMO 175

(s) 609 - 2019 EURO CLASSICS P|180
(s) 605 - KMUC CTVD 15-2 128
legal id 255
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